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Ergo-Fit+ Vest

The AmRay Ergo-Fit+ Vest customises comfort and support with adjustable cross-over panels at the 
back. Perfect for medical professionals in lengthy interventional procedures. Ergonomic design and 
straps reduce back and shoulder strain for a secure fit.

Unique 3-Year
 Guarantee

Customised
Just For YOU

Product Features Overview Custom Options

•	 Front protection: one panel.
•	 Back protection: two panels fully overlapping.
•	 Fully adjustable Velcro straps for back support and even 

weight distribution.
•	 Even transfer of weight between shoulders and hips to 

reduce fatigue.
•	 Padded shoulders for more comfort.
•	 Soft fabric material to allow for complete flexibility.

•	 Monogram or Logo on pocket.
•	 Thyroid collar clipped on, with 

magnet or Velcro closure.
•	 Extra pocket (e.g. dosimeter).
•	 Access to A-Track Inventory 

System.
•	 Available Fabrics:

•	 Easy-Clean Flex-DC
•	 Stain Resistant Spangly
•	 Standard Nylon

Protection Materials Lead Equivalence* Protection Size Options

Lead Light 0.25/0.25

Front, back and sides 
protection

XS   S   M

L   XL   XXL

Other sizes available on 
request.
Please refer to size chart 
on back page.

Light Plus 0.35/0.25   0.35/0.35

Supreme Lead-Free 0.50/0.25   0.50/0.35

* Measurement in mm Pb.

Rear view

Velcro flaps



Sizing Chart for Vest & Skirt Lead Aprons

The following sizing chart caters for our most popular (standard) sizes. If you need help selecting 
the right size, please refer to the measuring guidelines below the sizing table. 

If your individual measurements do not fit the standard sizing charts below, please feel free to 
send them to info@amraygroup.com and we will assist you in choosing the most suitable size for 
your radiation protection apron. 

Lead Apron Vest (in cm)

Size

XS S M L XL XXL

91 97 107 113 120 127

Chest 
circumference 80-85 86-91 92-97 98-

107
108-
113

114-
120

Length 50 55 60 65 65 65

When measuring total length allow for overlap. Other sizes 
available on request.

Lead Apron Skirt (in cm)

Size XS S M L LL XL XXL

Waist 65 70 75 81 87 93 103

Recommended
waist 
measurements

63-
67

68-
72

73-
78

79-
84

85-
90

91-
97

98-
108

Hips 90 95 100 106 112 118 128

Length 50 60 60 60 60 60 60

When measuring total length allow for overlap. Other lengths 
available: 70, 80. Any combination of size and length available. 
Other sizes available on request.
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My Individual Vest Measurements

Circumference of chest  
at underarm cm

Length from (highest point 
of) shoulders to hip cm

My Individual Skirt Measurements

Waist circumference cm

Hips circumference cm

Length from waist to knee cm
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